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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Oeiras, 17- - 19-7-2015

Prova 25 Masc., 100m Livres Infantis
19-07-2015 - 16:10 Resultados
Rec Nac Absoluto 49.50 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho FPN Roma (ITA) 29-07-2009
Rec Nac Inf B 58.47 Joao Magalhaes Nunes CNA Rio Maior 22-07-2012
Rec Nac Inf A 55.53 David Miguel Ferro SFUAP Campanhã 26-07-1998

TAC-INFAM Inf A: 1:01.65  /  TAC-INFBM Inf B: 1:04.89
Pontos: FINA 2015

Lugar Nome Ano Licença Clube Tp final TReac Pts FINA

Infantis B

1. Andre Portugal Deus 02 122429 Naval do Funchal 59.05 +0,65 501
50m: 28.38 28.38 100m: 59.05 30.67

2. Rodrigo Miguel Carvalho 02 128928 Miranda do Corvo 59.87 +0,70 481
50m: 29.25 29.25 100m: 59.87 30.62

3. Rafael Moreira Oliveira 02 128325 Belenenses 59.97 +0,66 478
50m: 28.79 28.79 100m: 59.97 31.18

4. Diogo Santos Costa 02 126007 Colegio Monte Maior 1:00.68 +0,72 462
50m: 28.91 28.91 100m: 1:00.68 31.77

5. Rafael Rodrigues Jacinto 02 129002 Belenenses 1:01.24 +0,68 449
50m: 29.58 29.58 100m: 1:01.24 31.66

6. Eduardo Gomes Fernandes 02 117625 Hoquei da Mealhada 1:01.29 +0,76 448
50m: 29.62 29.62 100m: 1:01.29 31.67

7. Joao Nogueira Mendes 02 128745 Laranjeiro 1:01.43 +0,64 445
50m: 29.52 29.52 100m: 1:01.43 31.91

8. Francisco Costa Nunes 02 121538 Salvaterra de Magos 1:01.58 +0,72 442
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:01.58 31.81

9. Marco Antonio Costa 02 121638 Natacao Guarda 1:02.43 +0,71 424
50m: 29.58 29.58 100m: 1:02.43 32.85

Bernardo Geada Brito 02 130621 Naval Amorense 1:02.43 +0,73 424
50m: 30.46 30.46 100m: 1:02.43 31.97

11. Diogo Nuno Valente 02 130425 Sporting 1:02.75 +0,75 417
50m: 29.82 29.82 100m: 1:02.75 32.93

12. Tomas Penha Monteiro 02 132566 Alges 1:02.86 +0,65 415
50m: 30.19 30.19 100m: 1:02.86 32.67

13. Martim Primavera Alfama 02 128833 Gesloures 1:02.87 +0,63 415
50m: 29.93 29.93 100m: 1:02.87 32.94

14. Joao Andre Oliveira 02 121981 Porto 1:02.88 +0,87 415
50m: 30.19 30.19 100m: 1:02.88 32.69

15. Eduardo Miguel Magalhaes 02 125074 Vitoria de Guimaraes/Olicargo 1:03.25 +0,72 407
50m: 30.84 30.84 100m: 1:03.25 32.41

16. Pedro Vilas Ruivo 02 123902 Ba/Bomcar 1:03.43 +0,77 404
50m: 30.45 30.45 100m: 1:03.43 32.98

17. Xavier Gomes Cerdeirinha 02 125904 Colegio SMLamas 1:03.53 +0,79 402
50m: 30.35 30.35 100m: 1:03.53 33.18

18. Nuno Tiago Coelho 02 130186 Desportos Barcelos 1:03.92 +0,76 395
50m: 31.32 31.32 100m: 1:03.92 32.60

19. Tiago Campos Lourenco 02 127923 Natacao de Valongo 1:04.35 +0,74 387
50m: 30.94 30.94 100m: 1:04.35 33.41
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Oeiras, 17- - 19-7-2015

Prova 25, Masc., 100m Livres, Infantis B

Lugar Nome Ano Licença Clube Tp final TReac Pts FINA

20. Bernardo Jorge Simoes 02 124026 Torres Novas 1:04.51 +0,76 384
50m: 31.06 31.06 100m: 1:04.51 33.45

21. Pedro Freitas Oliveira 02 125992 Naval do Funchal 1:04.69 +0,77 381
50m: 30.88 30.88 100m: 1:04.69 33.81

22. Tiago Leite Barreiros 02 127804 Alges 1:04.77 +0,68 379
50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 1:04.77 33.19

23. Paulo Andre Frota 02 124128 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 1:04.89 377
50m: 31.39 31.39 100m: 1:04.89 33.50

24. Duarte Nunes Sequeira 02 117845 Natacao de Lagos 1:05.14 +0,66 373
FTL

50m: 31.24 31.24 100m: 1:05.14 33.90

25. Samson Silva Costa 02 120847 Fluvial Portuense 1:05.17 +0,75 372
FTL

50m: 31.17 31.17 100m: 1:05.17 34.00

26. Guilherme Araujo Duarte 02 129020 Sporting 1:06.17 +0,76 356
FTL

50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:06.17 34.39

Infantis A

1. Tiago Miguel Vilhena 01 118484 Natacao de Faro 56.54 +0,62 571
50m: 27.48 27.48 100m: 56.54 29.06

2. Rafael Alcantara Aires 01 125130 Naval Amorense 56.89 +0,70 560
50m: 27.38 27.38 100m: 56.89 29.51

3. Ricardo Pinela Ferreira 01 122050 Alges 57.09 +0,65 554
50m: 27.47 27.47 100m: 57.09 29.62

4. Miguel Angelo Caetano 01 117933 Naval da Nazare 57.35 +0,64 547
50m: 27.65 27.65 100m: 57.35 29.70

5. Goncalo Carvalho Ferrao 01 127233 Nautica do Seixal 57.57 +0,66 541
50m: 27.24 27.24 100m: 57.57 30.33

6. Romeu Ribeiro Fernandes 01 122171 Fafe 57.74 +0,76 536
50m: 28.02 28.02 100m: 57.74 29.72

7. Duarte Miguel Jorge 01 117045 Galitos 58.20 +0,77 523
50m: 28.03 28.03 100m: 58.20 30.17

8. Nuno Filipe Rainho 01 119396 Galitos 58.35 +0,66 519
50m: 28.31 28.31 100m: 58.35 30.04

9. David Matias Cristino 01 127872 Naval Amorense 58.51 +0,69 515
50m: 27.80 27.80 100m: 58.51 30.71

10. Diogo Alexandre Araujo 01 122109 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 58.62 +0,73 512
50m: 28.63 28.63 100m: 58.62 29.99

11. Manuel Antonio Pinho 01 126014 Feirense 58.74 +0,62 509
50m: 28.06 28.06 100m: 58.74 30.68

12. Rodrigo Ponte Jorge 01 127873 Naval Amorense 58.81 +0,76 507
50m: 28.44 28.44 100m: 58.81 30.37

13. Ricardo Luis Leal 01 124173 CLAC-Entroncamento 58.94 +0,73 504
50m: 28.37 28.37 100m: 58.94 30.57
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Oeiras, 17- - 19-7-2015

Prova 25, Masc., 100m Livres, Infantis A

Lugar Nome Ano Licença Clube Tp final TReac Pts FINA

14. Jose Miguel Cunha 01 124202 Infante de Montemor 59.12 +0,73 499
50m: 28.21 28.21 100m: 59.12 30.91

15. Bruno Carvalho Barroso 01 125969 Leixoes 59.59 +0,76 487
50m: 28.44 28.44 100m: 59.59 31.15

16. Tomas Santos Barata 01 117849 Natacao de Lagos 59.70 +0,68 485
50m: 28.61 28.61 100m: 59.70 31.09

17. Diogo Ramos Lebre 01 122294 Sporting de Aveiro 59.71 +0,83 484
50m: 29.09 29.09 100m: 59.71 30.62

18. Tomas Tavares Martins 01 120161 Sport de Mirandela 59.84 +0,88 481
50m: 28.77 28.77 100m: 59.84 31.07

19. Goncalo Azevedo Mafra 01 124335 Alges 1:00.16 +0,77 474
50m: 29.36 29.36 100m: 1:00.16 30.80

20. Rui Pires Martins 01 122177 Fafe 1:00.26 +0,73 471
50m: 28.87 28.87 100m: 1:00.26 31.39

21. Joao Miguel Marques 01 122385 20Km de Almeirim 1:00.34 +0,70 469
50m: 29.17 29.17 100m: 1:00.34 31.17

22. Vasco Pulquerio Marques 01 122037 Desporivo Sesimbra 1:00.39 +0,66 468
50m: 28.50 28.50 100m: 1:00.39 31.89

23. Israel Roque Mendes 01 128822 Natacao de Faro 1:00.59 +0,70 464
50m: 29.26 29.26 100m: 1:00.59 31.33

24. Joao Carvalho Diz 01 119859 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 1:00.71 +0,76 461
50m: 29.04 29.04 100m: 1:00.71 31.67

25. David Soares Pires 01 126817 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:00.81 +0,72 459
50m: 29.11 29.11 100m: 1:00.81 31.70

26. Ricardo Cristovao Martins 01 117364 Tavira Natacao 1:00.82 +0,66 458
50m: 29.31 29.31 100m: 1:00.82 31.51

27. Gabriel Jose Julio 01 126061 Academica de Coimbra 1:01.00 +0,65 454
50m: 28.53 28.53 100m: 1:01.00 32.47

28. Joao Pinto Freitas 01 122926 Fafe 1:01.18 +0,72 450
50m: 29.02 29.02 100m: 1:01.18 32.16

29. Joao Pedro Chagas 01 117261 Tavira Natacao 1:01.58 +0,76 442
50m: 29.67 29.67 100m: 1:01.58 31.91

30. Henrique Martins Ferro 01 117544 Naval do Funchal 1:01.66 +0,68 440
FTL

50m: 29.73 29.73 100m: 1:01.66 31.93

31. Joaquim Agra Meruje 01 121807 Elvense 1:01.89 +0,84 435
FTL

50m: 29.11 29.11 100m: 1:01.89 32.78

32. Alexandre Pires Spagnol 01 126371 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:01.95 +0,75 434
FTL

50m: 29.73 29.73 100m: 1:01.95 32.22

33. David Joao Tinoco 01 121234 Columbofila Cantanhedense 1:01.96 +0,57 433
FTL

50m: 30.00 30.00 100m: 1:01.96 31.96
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Oeiras, 17- - 19-7-2015

Prova 25, Masc., 100m Livres, Infantis A

Lugar Nome Ano Licença Clube Tp final TReac Pts FINA

34. Tomas Afonso Graca 01 127260 Benfica 1:02.11 +0,71 430
FTL

50m: 29.26 29.26 100m: 1:02.11 32.85

35. Tomas Miguel Valente 01 119202 Natacao Olhao 1:02.24 +0,80 428
FTL

50m: 29.87 29.87 100m: 1:02.24 32.37

36. Alfredo Castro Coelho 01 116943 Colegio SMLamas 1:02.49 +0,72 423
FTL

50m: 30.13 30.13 100m: 1:02.49 32.36

Infantis

1. Tiago Miguel Vilhena 01 118484 Natacao de Faro 56.54 +0,62 571
50m: 27.48 27.48 100m: 56.54 29.06

2. Rafael Alcantara Aires 01 125130 Naval Amorense 56.89 +0,70 560
50m: 27.38 27.38 100m: 56.89 29.51

3. Ricardo Pinela Ferreira 01 122050 Alges 57.09 +0,65 554
50m: 27.47 27.47 100m: 57.09 29.62

4. Miguel Angelo Caetano 01 117933 Naval da Nazare 57.35 +0,64 547
50m: 27.65 27.65 100m: 57.35 29.70

5. Goncalo Carvalho Ferrao 01 127233 Nautica do Seixal 57.57 +0,66 541
50m: 27.24 27.24 100m: 57.57 30.33

6. Romeu Ribeiro Fernandes 01 122171 Fafe 57.74 +0,76 536
50m: 28.02 28.02 100m: 57.74 29.72

7. Duarte Miguel Jorge 01 117045 Galitos 58.20 +0,77 523
50m: 28.03 28.03 100m: 58.20 30.17

8. Nuno Filipe Rainho 01 119396 Galitos 58.35 +0,66 519
50m: 28.31 28.31 100m: 58.35 30.04

9. David Matias Cristino 01 127872 Naval Amorense 58.51 +0,69 515
50m: 27.80 27.80 100m: 58.51 30.71

10. Diogo Alexandre Araujo 01 122109 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 58.62 +0,73 512
50m: 28.63 28.63 100m: 58.62 29.99

11. Manuel Antonio Pinho 01 126014 Feirense 58.74 +0,62 509
50m: 28.06 28.06 100m: 58.74 30.68

12. Rodrigo Ponte Jorge 01 127873 Naval Amorense 58.81 +0,76 507
50m: 28.44 28.44 100m: 58.81 30.37

13. Ricardo Luis Leal 01 124173 CLAC-Entroncamento 58.94 +0,73 504
50m: 28.37 28.37 100m: 58.94 30.57

14. Andre Portugal Deus 02 122429 Naval do Funchal 59.05 +0,65 501
50m: 28.38 28.38 100m: 59.05 30.67

15. Jose Miguel Cunha 01 124202 Infante de Montemor 59.12 +0,73 499
50m: 28.21 28.21 100m: 59.12 30.91

16. Bruno Carvalho Barroso 01 125969 Leixoes 59.59 +0,76 487
50m: 28.44 28.44 100m: 59.59 31.15

17. Tomas Santos Barata 01 117849 Natacao de Lagos 59.70 +0,68 485
50m: 28.61 28.61 100m: 59.70 31.09
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Oeiras, 17- - 19-7-2015

Prova 25, Masc., 100m Livres, Infantis

Lugar Nome Ano Licença Clube Tp final TReac Pts FINA

18. Diogo Ramos Lebre 01 122294 Sporting de Aveiro 59.71 +0,83 484
50m: 29.09 29.09 100m: 59.71 30.62

19. Tomas Tavares Martins 01 120161 Sport de Mirandela 59.84 +0,88 481
50m: 28.77 28.77 100m: 59.84 31.07

20. Rodrigo Miguel Carvalho 02 128928 Miranda do Corvo 59.87 +0,70 481
50m: 29.25 29.25 100m: 59.87 30.62

21. Rafael Moreira Oliveira 02 128325 Belenenses 59.97 +0,66 478
50m: 28.79 28.79 100m: 59.97 31.18

22. Goncalo Azevedo Mafra 01 124335 Alges 1:00.16 +0,77 474
50m: 29.36 29.36 100m: 1:00.16 30.80

23. Rui Pires Martins 01 122177 Fafe 1:00.26 +0,73 471
50m: 28.87 28.87 100m: 1:00.26 31.39

24. Joao Miguel Marques 01 122385 20Km de Almeirim 1:00.34 +0,70 469
50m: 29.17 29.17 100m: 1:00.34 31.17

25. Vasco Pulquerio Marques 01 122037 Desporivo Sesimbra 1:00.39 +0,66 468
50m: 28.50 28.50 100m: 1:00.39 31.89

26. Israel Roque Mendes 01 128822 Natacao de Faro 1:00.59 +0,70 464
50m: 29.26 29.26 100m: 1:00.59 31.33

27. Diogo Santos Costa 02 126007 Colegio Monte Maior 1:00.68 +0,72 462
50m: 28.91 28.91 100m: 1:00.68 31.77

28. Joao Carvalho Diz 01 119859 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 1:00.71 +0,76 461
50m: 29.04 29.04 100m: 1:00.71 31.67

29. David Soares Pires 01 126817 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:00.81 +0,72 459
50m: 29.11 29.11 100m: 1:00.81 31.70

30. Ricardo Cristovao Martins 01 117364 Tavira Natacao 1:00.82 +0,66 458
50m: 29.31 29.31 100m: 1:00.82 31.51

31. Gabriel Jose Julio 01 126061 Academica de Coimbra 1:01.00 +0,65 454
50m: 28.53 28.53 100m: 1:01.00 32.47

32. Joao Pinto Freitas 01 122926 Fafe 1:01.18 +0,72 450
50m: 29.02 29.02 100m: 1:01.18 32.16

33. Rafael Rodrigues Jacinto 02 129002 Belenenses 1:01.24 +0,68 449
50m: 29.58 29.58 100m: 1:01.24 31.66

34. Eduardo Gomes Fernandes 02 117625 Hoquei da Mealhada 1:01.29 +0,76 448
50m: 29.62 29.62 100m: 1:01.29 31.67

35. Joao Nogueira Mendes 02 128745 Laranjeiro 1:01.43 +0,64 445
50m: 29.52 29.52 100m: 1:01.43 31.91

36. Joao Pedro Chagas 01 117261 Tavira Natacao 1:01.58 +0,76 442
50m: 29.67 29.67 100m: 1:01.58 31.91

Francisco Costa Nunes 02 121538 Salvaterra de Magos 1:01.58 +0,72 442
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:01.58 31.81

38. Henrique Martins Ferro 01 117544 Naval do Funchal 1:01.66 +0,68 440
FTL

50m: 29.73 29.73 100m: 1:01.66 31.93

39. Joaquim Agra Meruje 01 121807 Elvense 1:01.89 +0,84 435
FTL

50m: 29.11 29.11 100m: 1:01.89 32.78
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Oeiras, 17- - 19-7-2015

Prova 25, Masc., 100m Livres, Infantis

Lugar Nome Ano Licença Clube Tp final TReac Pts FINA

40. Alexandre Pires Spagnol 01 126371 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:01.95 +0,75 434
FTL

50m: 29.73 29.73 100m: 1:01.95 32.22

41. David Joao Tinoco 01 121234 Columbofila Cantanhedense 1:01.96 +0,57 433
FTL

50m: 30.00 30.00 100m: 1:01.96 31.96

42. Tomas Afonso Graca 01 127260 Benfica 1:02.11 +0,71 430
FTL

50m: 29.26 29.26 100m: 1:02.11 32.85

43. Tomas Miguel Valente 01 119202 Natacao Olhao 1:02.24 +0,80 428
FTL

50m: 29.87 29.87 100m: 1:02.24 32.37

44. Marco Antonio Costa 02 121638 Natacao Guarda 1:02.43 +0,71 424
50m: 29.58 29.58 100m: 1:02.43 32.85

Bernardo Geada Brito 02 130621 Naval Amorense 1:02.43 +0,73 424
50m: 30.46 30.46 100m: 1:02.43 31.97

46. Alfredo Castro Coelho 01 116943 Colegio SMLamas 1:02.49 +0,72 423
FTL

50m: 30.13 30.13 100m: 1:02.49 32.36

47. Diogo Nuno Valente 02 130425 Sporting 1:02.75 +0,75 417
50m: 29.82 29.82 100m: 1:02.75 32.93

48. Tomas Penha Monteiro 02 132566 Alges 1:02.86 +0,65 415
50m: 30.19 30.19 100m: 1:02.86 32.67

49. Martim Primavera Alfama 02 128833 Gesloures 1:02.87 +0,63 415
50m: 29.93 29.93 100m: 1:02.87 32.94

50. Joao Andre Oliveira 02 121981 Porto 1:02.88 +0,87 415
50m: 30.19 30.19 100m: 1:02.88 32.69

51. Eduardo Miguel Magalhaes 02 125074 Vitoria de Guimaraes/Olicargo 1:03.25 +0,72 407
50m: 30.84 30.84 100m: 1:03.25 32.41

52. Pedro Vilas Ruivo 02 123902 Ba/Bomcar 1:03.43 +0,77 404
50m: 30.45 30.45 100m: 1:03.43 32.98

53. Xavier Gomes Cerdeirinha 02 125904 Colegio SMLamas 1:03.53 +0,79 402
50m: 30.35 30.35 100m: 1:03.53 33.18

54. Nuno Tiago Coelho 02 130186 Desportos Barcelos 1:03.92 +0,76 395
50m: 31.32 31.32 100m: 1:03.92 32.60

55. Tiago Campos Lourenco 02 127923 Natacao de Valongo 1:04.35 +0,74 387
50m: 30.94 30.94 100m: 1:04.35 33.41

56. Bernardo Jorge Simoes 02 124026 Torres Novas 1:04.51 +0,76 384
50m: 31.06 31.06 100m: 1:04.51 33.45

57. Pedro Freitas Oliveira 02 125992 Naval do Funchal 1:04.69 +0,77 381
50m: 30.88 30.88 100m: 1:04.69 33.81

58. Tiago Leite Barreiros 02 127804 Alges 1:04.77 +0,68 379
50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 1:04.77 33.19

59. Paulo Andre Frota 02 124128 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 1:04.89 377
50m: 31.39 31.39 100m: 1:04.89 33.50
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Oeiras, 17- - 19-7-2015

Prova 25, Masc., 100m Livres, Infantis

Lugar Nome Ano Licença Clube Tp final TReac Pts FINA

60. Duarte Nunes Sequeira 02 117845 Natacao de Lagos 1:05.14 +0,66 373
FTL

50m: 31.24 31.24 100m: 1:05.14 33.90

61. Samson Silva Costa 02 120847 Fluvial Portuense 1:05.17 +0,75 372
FTL

50m: 31.17 31.17 100m: 1:05.17 34.00

62. Guilherme Araujo Duarte 02 129020 Sporting 1:06.17 +0,76 356
FTL

50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:06.17 34.39

EXH Isaac James Fillingham 01 123971 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:00.55 +0,69 465
50m: 28.79 28.79 100m: 1:00.55 31.76


